30 Eyliil 2009 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 CIBEK()

2 SIMSEKBATUR(4)
3 GUVENBANA(10)
4 BUYUK SERVAN(7)
5 ELBATUR(9)

6 BALTAS(1)

7 SEKERLIKIZI(5)

8 KARDEMR(2)

9 DERALI®)

10 AKILSAH(3)

GANYAN(10) 4,25 , IKILi(4/6) :19,40 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/4) :87,90 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/10) 41,58 +, PLASE(4) :1,05 t, PLASE(6) :1,05 t, PLASE IKiLi(4/10) :6,50 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/6) :77,60 %,

Yas
3ykd

3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke
3ykd
3yke
3yae

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 2/DHOW
1.)10.500 & 2)4.200 ¢
1.)2625¢ 2)1.050 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

TIMURHAN - HATUNNILAY 525  SKARAVIAN
HABERBATUR - SURUG YILDZI 58 MKAYA
TIMURHAN - ELASU 53 B.SAV
MAGRIP- CATIRAY 53 GKILIC
SAHBATUR- BLCAZI 53 HKOSE
BATYSKAF (FL) - ZAHDE 32 59 N.ALTIN
BABARUH - NASRAKLZI 575  UFUKAKAY
DEMIRKAZIK - MENCULE 45 59 AHVET TAS
RKARDO- NAZO 53 |.AKKILIC
ASKERKILIC - GULSEREN1 58 OKAYA

Sahip
A FER. KUCUKER

ENV. SIMSEK

A FER. KUGUKER
MAH. YILDIZTEKIN
MUR. GELIK

ABD. TEKINALP

M ALI CELIK

SEV. YILDIZ

N. NUR. AKKILIC

BIS. GELIK

56 kg,

3)2.100 ¢
3)525¢

Antrenérii
Y.PEHLIVAN

S.ORDEM
Y.PEHLIVAN

HAL SIMSEK
S.CELIK
S.ORDEM
ASAGAN
SKONUK
H.R.YESILBUDAK

ASACAN

Derece
1.30.26

1.30.80

1.3343

1.33.61

1.33.82

1.34.35

1.35.72

1.36.42

1.36.94

1.45.82

PLASE IKILI(6/10) 27,20 t, TABELA BAHIS(6/4/10/7) 651,82 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(6/4/10/7) :12,08 *, 1. CIFTE(1/6,10) 34,55 ©

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)1.050 &
4)263 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

425 2 25Boy

1,60 3 Uzk

425 7 1Boy

3375 8

4820 9

3,05 6

8,80 5

7,60 1

6,20 10

275 4

G Gk.

HP
44

51

37

14

14

52

50

45

16

50



